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1     Benson Langat          M1924         1/13     1:13:21    5:36     1:13:20
2     Andrew Jacob           M2529         1/10     1:14:19    5:41     1:14:18
3     David Ernesti          M2529         2/10     1:14:45    5:43     1:14:44
4     Jeffrey Russo          M2529         3/10     1:22:17    6:17     1:22:16
5     John Dolechek          M1518          1/9     1:24:13    6:26     1:24:12
6     Grant Nordby           M1924         2/13     1:24:58    6:29     1:24:56
7     Jacob Pulfer           M1924         3/13     1:28:29    6:45     1:28:14
8     Angela Sing            F3034         1/17     1:28:22    6:45     1:28:21
9     Matthew Shields        M3034          1/9     1:28:38    6:46     1:28:29
10    Alissa Krebs           F3539         1/19     1:29:27    6:50     1:29:21
11    Ryan Schmidt           M3539         1/18     1:31:02    6:57     1:30:58
12    Paul Aylward           M1924         4/13     1:31:05    6:57     1:30:59
13    Micah Groteluschen     M3034          2/9     1:32:55    7:06     1:32:54
14    Jake Claussen          M3539         2/18     1:33:14    7:07     1:33:06
15    Aryn Smidt             F1518          1/8     1:33:20    7:08     1:33:19
16    Justin Korth           M1518          2/9     1:33:39    7:09     1:33:37
17    Erin Esslinger         F2529         1/14     1:36:25    7:22     1:36:23
18    Tina Rees              F3034         2/17     1:36:39    7:23     1:36:37
19    Rich Keber             M4049         1/21     1:36:57    7:24     1:36:55
20    Brian Sterud           M3034          3/9     1:37:04    7:25     1:37:00
21    Michelle Fletcher      F3034         3/17     1:37:29    7:27     1:37:27
22    Ron Claassen           M5059         1/12     1:38:34    7:32     1:38:30
23    James Furkis           M3539         3/18     1:38:45    7:32     1:38:41
24    Scott Gubbels          M1518          3/9     1:38:54    7:33     1:38:51
25    Courtney Maas          F3034         4/17     1:39:50    7:37     1:39:34
26    Martin Schlautman      M5059         2/12     1:40:04    7:39     1:40:02
27    Kent Pulfer            M4049         2/21     1:40:18    7:39     1:40:04
28    Tyler Potts            M1924         5/13     1:41:05    7:43     1:41:02
29    Jayne McManis          F3539         2/19     1:41:14    7:44     1:41:10
30    Gabe Gubbels           M1924         6/13     1:41:28    7:45     1:41:23
31    Robert Ruleaux         M4049         3/21     1:41:36    7:46     1:41:34
32    Britni Korth           F1924         1/26     1:43:15    7:53     1:43:10
33    Matthew Staub          M3034          4/9     1:43:17    7:53     1:43:11
34    Carl Gausman           M4049         4/21     1:43:23    7:53     1:43:16
35    Dan Boler              M3034          5/9     1:43:31    7:54     1:43:19
36    Colby Turpin           M2529         4/10     1:43:36    7:54     1:43:27
37    Myles Sudbeck          M1518          4/9     1:44:40    7:58     1:44:14
38    Mary Byrd              F4049         1/18     1:45:06    8:02     1:45:06
39    Tygh Walters           M2529         5/10     1:45:35    8:04     1:45:34
40    Jeff Wickett           M4049         5/21     1:45:52    8:05     1:45:46
41    Robert Hannah          M4049         6/21     1:46:21    8:07     1:46:19
42    Jim Nagengast          M4049         7/21     1:46:53    8:09     1:46:34
43    Antulio De Leon        M3539         4/18     1:46:46    8:09     1:46:39
44    Eric Clarke            M3539         5/18     1:47:13    8:10     1:46:54
45    Michael Wollschleager  M4049         8/21     1:47:06    8:11     1:47:02
46    Mason Sudbeck          M1924         7/13     1:47:23    8:11     1:47:08
47    Riley Swedberg         M1924         8/13     1:47:15    8:11     1:47:10
48    Brittnee Weeder        F1924         2/26     1:47:24    8:12     1:47:14
49    Jon Greve              M1924         9/13     1:47:24    8:12     1:47:16
50    Michael Hastings       M4049         9/21     1:47:23    8:12     1:47:21
51    Luke Pulfer            M1518          5/9     1:48:33    8:16     1:48:10
52    Dan Goeken             M5059         3/12     1:48:28    8:16     1:48:18
53    Jenny Wolf             F3034         5/17     1:49:10    8:20     1:49:04
54    Richard Hake           M6099          1/4     1:49:53    8:23     1:49:44
55    Jeff Greve             M5059         4/12     1:49:55    8:23     1:49:48
56    Mike Zimmerman         M4049        10/21     1:50:08    8:24     1:50:01
57    Brian Zamboni          M3539         6/18     1:50:47    8:28     1:50:43
58    Scott Rutten           M4049        11/21     1:51:51    8:30     1:51:21
59    Paul Channer           M5059         5/12     1:51:47    8:32     1:51:35
60    Jonathan Schlomer      M3539         7/18     1:52:07    8:33     1:51:48
61    Melanie Hartung        F3539         3/19     1:52:35    8:36     1:52:27
62    Kyra Greve             F1924         3/26     1:53:02    8:38     1:52:54
63    Logan Sudbeck          M1924        10/13     1:53:13    8:38     1:52:58
64    Chris Maul             M3539         8/18     1:53:03    8:38     1:53:01
65    Michelle Hannah        F3539         4/19     1:53:13    8:39     1:53:10
66    Tanner Mickelsen       M1518          6/9     1:53:16    8:39     1:53:11
67    Trevor Larson          M3539         9/18     1:53:32    8:39     1:53:18
68    Amanda Christenson     F1924         4/26     1:53:48    8:41     1:53:37
69    Joe Buettner           M4049        12/21     1:54:03    8:42     1:53:49
70    Chanda Schnoor         F1924         5/26     1:53:58    8:42     1:53:51
71    Jeff Windeshausen      M5059         6/12     1:54:14    8:43     1:54:09
72    Don Pearson            M5059         7/12     1:54:20    8:43     1:54:12
73    Amy Sokol              F4049         2/18     1:55:00    8:44     1:54:13
74    Tina Monteith          F3539         5/19     1:54:50    8:46     1:54:46
75    Jacob Smalley          M2529         6/10     1:55:42    8:49     1:55:26
76    Chris Vincent          M3539        10/18     1:56:07    8:51     1:55:46
77    Katie Bossow           F2529         2/14     1:56:26    8:53     1:56:21
78    Jill Clarke            F3539         6/19     1:56:54    8:54     1:56:35
79    Erica Paus             F3539         7/19     1:56:46    8:55     1:56:40
80    Morgan Heimes          F1518          2/8     1:57:56    8:55     1:56:42
81    Marta Pulfer           F0114          1/1     1:57:09    8:55     1:56:44
82    Toan Nguyen            M2529         7/10     1:57:09    8:56     1:56:53
83    Aaron Lueth            M2529         8/10     1:57:18    8:57     1:57:03
84    Kelly Benson           F5059         1/18     1:57:11    8:57     1:57:09
85    Kelly Feehan           F5059         2/18     1:57:27    8:57     1:57:09
86    Michaela Staub         F1924         6/26     1:57:20    8:57     1:57:12
87    Nancy Louthan          F3539         8/19     1:58:20    9:00     1:57:50
88    Morgan Schaefer        F1924         7/26     1:58:33    9:03     1:58:31
89    Daniel Fuhs            M2529         9/10     1:58:38    9:03     1:58:33
90    Kevin Prochaska        M4049        13/21     1:59:03    9:04     1:58:43
91    Christi Bartes         F3539         9/19     1:59:12    9:06     1:59:02
92    Michelle Kroupa        F3539        10/19     1:59:12    9:06     1:59:03
93    Ben Connealy           M1518          7/9     1:59:34    9:08     1:59:29
94    Theresa Wiegert        F5059         3/18     2:00:14    9:10     2:00:02
95    Connie Haglund         F5059         4/18     2:00:14    9:10     2:00:03
96    Rodney Hoelscher       M3539        11/18     2:00:37    9:12     2:00:19
97    Jake Rich              M1924        11/13     2:00:48    9:12     2:00:30
98    Katie Ausdemore        F3034         6/17     2:01:10    9:14     2:00:57
99    Gordon Downing         M3539        12/18     2:01:54    9:17     2:01:28
100   Kayla Uhing            F1924         8/26     2:02:21    9:20     2:02:04
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101   Kerri Dittrich         F2529         3/14     2:02:13    9:20     2:02:11
102   Kelven Brozek          M5059         8/12     2:02:21    9:20     2:02:12
103   Brenda Carhart         F4049         3/18     2:03:01    9:23     2:02:43
104   Samantha Harmeier      F1924         9/26     2:02:56    9:23     2:02:49
105   Roxi Bretschneider     F5059         5/18     2:03:15    9:23     2:02:55
106   Milissa Lackas         F5059         6/18     2:04:13    9:29     2:04:05
107   Robert Boler           M3034          6/9     2:04:54    9:32     2:04:42
108   Diane Babel            F5059         7/18     2:05:12    9:32     2:04:53
109   Curtis Klein           M4049        14/21     2:05:08    9:33     2:04:56
110   Mark Fahleson          M4049        15/21     2:05:08    9:33     2:04:56
111   Sarah Warren           F1924        10/26     2:09:15    9:33     2:04:58
112   Patti Warren           F5059         8/18     2:09:32    9:34     2:05:15
113   Jamie Henseleit        F1924        11/26     2:05:50    9:36     2:05:38
114   Cynthia Pospisil       F4049         4/18     2:06:36    9:38     2:06:10
115   Felicia Wessel         F3034         7/17     2:06:51    9:39     2:06:17
116   Elaina Tucker          F1518          3/8     2:06:49    9:39     2:06:23
117   Shannah Unseld         F1518          4/8     2:06:49    9:39     2:06:23
118   Tara Ashburn           F3539        11/19     2:07:13    9:41     2:06:50
119   Jeremiah Connealy      M1518          8/9     2:07:17    9:43     2:07:11
120   Abby Larson            F1924        12/26     2:07:26    9:43     2:07:14
121   Matthew Menke          M3539        13/18     2:09:04    9:51     2:08:52
122   Ryan Hoelscher         M3539        14/18     2:09:29    9:52     2:09:13
123   Michelle Svehla        F4049         5/18     2:09:34    9:53     2:09:18
124   Rachel Leise           F1924        13/26     2:10:03    9:54     2:09:39
125   Andrea McGregor        F3034         8/17     2:09:58    9:55     2:09:51
126   Kellye Buettner        F4049         6/18     2:10:24    9:56     2:10:06
127   Katie Claussen         F3034         9/17     2:10:51    9:59     2:10:42
128   Brandon Decker         M3539        15/18     2:11:11   10:00     2:10:58
129   Kelsie Kuhlman         F1924        14/26     2:11:28   10:02     2:11:17
130   Doug Deden             M4049        16/21     2:11:28   10:02     2:11:20
131   Nicolina McCool        F2529         4/14     2:11:38   10:02     2:11:25
132   Levi Sudbeck           M1518          9/9     2:12:16   10:05     2:12:00
133   Amanda Broberg         F2529         5/14     2:12:50   10:06     2:12:09
134   Ashley Burnham         F2529         6/14     2:13:12   10:09     2:12:49
135   Kari Ruleaux           F3539        12/19     2:13:54   10:12     2:13:29
136   Christine Drott        F2529         7/14     2:14:01   10:13     2:13:49
137   Danielle Wells         F3034        10/17     2:14:01   10:13     2:13:49
138   Diane Schumacher       F5059         9/18     2:14:57   10:18     2:14:44
139   Larry Wiese            M4049        17/21     2:15:30   10:20     2:15:14
140   Barbara Raya           F3034        11/17     2:17:36   10:23     2:15:54
141   Christy Martinelli     F3539        13/19     2:16:51   10:25     2:16:22
142   Elliott Lutz           M3034          7/9     2:17:45   10:30     2:17:24
143   Jay Martinelli         M3539        16/18     2:17:54   10:30     2:17:26
144   Jared Seier            M1924        12/13     2:17:48   10:31     2:17:37
145   Melissa Molskness      F2529         8/14     2:18:09   10:31     2:17:42
146   Katie O'Brien          F1924        15/26     2:17:56   10:31     2:17:43
147   Jackie Seier           F1924        16/26     2:17:56   10:31     2:17:45
148   Dawn Donker            F5059        10/18     2:18:11   10:32     2:17:50
149   Emily Klimisch         F1924        17/26     2:19:39   10:34     2:18:14
150   Lindsey Block          F1924        18/26     2:19:40   10:34     2:18:14
151   Jim Kubik              M6099          2/4     2:19:13   10:37     2:18:57
152   Joel Travis            M4049        18/21     2:19:51   10:39     2:19:28
153   Shelby Travis          F1924        19/26     2:19:51   10:39     2:19:28
154   Keri Carraher          F3034        12/17     2:20:45   10:43     2:20:16
155   Valerie Paul           F3034        13/17     2:20:53   10:44     2:20:28
156   Mikaela Lewis          F1924        20/26     2:21:44   10:48     2:21:28
157   Crystal Dockhorn       F3034        14/17     2:22:32   10:52     2:22:19
158   Angela Stueckrath      F3539        14/19     2:22:32   10:52     2:22:19
159   Mary Clutter           F5059        11/18     2:22:47   10:53     2:22:23
160   Madison Buettner       F1518          5/8     2:23:15   10:55     2:22:58
161   Jamie Crowe            F3034        15/17     2:27:32   10:56     2:23:13
162   Carla Streff           F3034        16/17     2:23:49   10:58     2:23:27
163   Keli Wiehn             F3034        17/17     2:24:15   11:00     2:24:01
164   Pat Sell               M1924        13/13     2:24:39   11:02     2:24:20
165   Phil Gesell            M5059         9/12     2:24:52   11:02     2:24:29
166   Kelly Sell             M4049        19/21     2:24:54   11:03     2:24:35
167   McKenzie Buettner      F1924        21/26     2:24:55   11:03     2:24:37
168   Brenda Podany          F5059        12/18     2:25:29   11:05     2:25:01
169   Jason Jacob            M3034          8/9     2:25:59   11:07     2:25:38
170   Heather Grayson        F2529         9/14     2:26:29   11:09     2:26:02
171   Kate Donker Donker     F1924        22/26     2:27:30   11:14     2:27:09
172   Ann Hegstrom           F5059        13/18     2:27:41   11:15     2:27:18
173   Suzanne Rutten         F4049         7/18     2:28:43   11:19     2:28:13
174   Julianne Dworak        F1924        23/26     2:30:16   11:22     2:28:50
175   Kris Downing           F3539        15/19     2:29:25   11:23     2:28:59
176   Debbie Claassen        F5059        14/18     2:31:33   11:34     2:31:29
177   Laurel Miller          F6099          1/1     2:32:16   11:36     2:31:54
178   Marcia Heller          F5059        15/18     2:32:53   11:40     2:32:42
179   Larry Sell             M5059        10/12     2:33:11   11:41     2:32:51
180   Charles Nutter         M6099          3/4     2:34:03   11:44     2:33:38
181   Mary Addy              F3539        16/19     2:34:30   11:47     2:34:14
182   Kati Odbert            F4049         8/18     2:35:47   11:53     2:35:30
183   Jane Bilau             F5059        16/18     2:35:49   11:53     2:35:38
184   Seth Allgire           M3539        17/18     2:38:39   12:05     2:38:18
185   Tammy Bode             F3539        17/19     2:39:25   12:08     2:38:56
186   Joshua Warnke          M2529        10/10     2:39:42   12:10     2:39:19
187   Elise Warnke           F1924        24/26     2:39:41   12:10     2:39:19
188   Jami Hulsey            F3539        18/19     2:43:38   12:29     2:43:26
189   Heather Bearnes        F1924        25/26     2:45:15   12:35     2:44:50
190   Kelli Means            F1924        26/26     2:45:15   12:35     2:44:50
191   Lisa Shawler           F4049         9/18     2:46:44   12:42     2:46:21
192   Matthew Wachter        M3539        18/18     2:48:16   12:49     2:47:54
193   Sandi Wachter          F3539        19/19     2:49:51   12:57     2:49:30
194   Michael Bowersox       M4049        20/21     2:50:26   12:59     2:50:01
195   Jodi Wiese             F4049        10/18     2:50:33   13:00     2:50:15
196   Cami Kemp              F2529        10/14     2:50:33   13:00     2:50:16
197   Maria Abbatantuono     F4049        11/18     2:52:31   13:03     2:50:46
198   Jeff Testa             M5059        11/12     2:52:31   13:03     2:50:46
199   Rachel Tweedy          F1518          6/8     2:54:26   13:17     2:53:59
200   Samantha Acklie        F1518          7/8     2:54:26   13:17     2:53:59
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201   Allan Irwin            M6099          4/4     2:54:49   13:20     2:54:31
202   Krystal Rogers         F4049        12/18     2:55:32   13:23     2:55:18
203   Megan Baumann          F2529        11/14     2:57:51   13:33     2:57:20
204   Margaret Svitak        F5059        17/18     2:58:04   13:34     2:57:40
205   Laura Kuhn             F1518          8/8     2:58:54   13:39     2:58:40
206   Neil Hansen            M5059        12/12     2:59:21   13:40     2:59:00
207   Andrea Harman          F2529        12/14     2:59:25   13:41     2:59:12
208   Makayla Bell           F2529        13/14     3:00:41   13:46     3:00:15
209   Elizabeth Johnson      F2529        14/14     3:00:43   13:47     3:00:22
210   Andy Kuchta            M3034          9/9     3:03:53   13:55     3:02:11
211   Janet Skogerboe        F4049        13/18     3:08:16   14:21     3:07:48
212   Cindy Sell Pol         F5059        18/18     3:14:28   14:50     3:14:08
213   Angie Flaugh           F4049        14/18     3:22:56   15:28     3:22:28
214   Tammy Lindeman         F4049        15/18     3:22:56   15:28     3:22:29
215   Joe Hill               M4049        21/21     3:48:43   17:26     3:48:19
216   Valerie Rasche         F4049        16/18     3:48:44   17:26     3:48:20
217   Jill Urwiler           F4049        17/18     3:57:16   18:05     3:56:42
218   Dawn Erickson          F4049        18/18     3:57:18   18:05     3:56:43
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